

PACHET DIVERSE ARTICOLE-5

I.D.: 89165834

Data publicarii 06.11.23 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.562,02 RON - 1.562,02 RON

Descriere: 1 CLEME PERDEA B 30 0.08 2.52 0.48 2 REZERVA TRAFLETE 10CM B 4 2.52 10.08 1.92 3 ULEI AMESTEC 2T 0.500ML B 1 12.61 12.61 2.39 4 FIR MOTOCOSITOARE 2.7 B 2 8.40 16.81 3.19 5 ADEZIV TINCI 25KG WEBER B 2 27.73 55.46 10.54 6 ADEZIV POLISTIREN WEBER 25KG B 1 29.41 29.41 5.59 7 CERESIT THERMOUNIVERSAL 25KG B 1 40.34 40.34 7.66 8 BANDA ADEZIVA HARTIE 48MM B 2 8.40 16.81 3.19 9 DILUANT UNIVERSAL D509 900ML B 4 7.14 28.57 5.43 10 AMORSA KOBER 3L B 5 12.61 63.03 11.97 11 CERESIT CT126 5KG B 2 17.65 35.29 6.71 12 ROBINET 1" TRECERE B 1 28.57 28.57 5.43 13 COLTAR METALIC 30X30X20 B 80 1.26 100.84 19.16 14 COLTAR METALIC 50X50X30 B 8 2.10 16.81 3.19 15 HOLSURUB LEMN NEGRESE 3.5X25 B 400 0.06 23.53 4.47 16 IPSOS 2KG B 4 5.04 20.17 3.83 17 HOLSURUB LEMN 6X40 B 100 0.29 29.41 5.59 18 PANZA BOMFAIER B 300 1.68 504.20 95.80 19 SET REZERVA LAME CATER B 2 3.36 6.72 1.28 20 BANDA PERFORATA ROLA B 1 32.77 32.77 6.23 21 ROBINET APA 3/5 NR1 B 2 19.33 38.66 7.34 22 ELECTROZI LINCOLN 2.5X350MM KG 15 22.69 340.34 64.66 23 DISC TAIAT 125MM B 4 4.20 16.81 3.19 24 HOLSURUB+DIBLU 8X80 B 8 1.01 8.07 1.53 25 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-1/2 B 3 21.01 63.03 11.97 26 DIBLU TIP ANCORA PENTRU RIGIPS B 63 0.34 21.18 4.02